Texas Windstorm Insurance Association
2023 Percentage of Participation
Summary of Participation

Member Group

2023 Percentage
of Participation

Alistate Insurance Group

USAA Group

Travelers Group

Liberty Mutual Insurance Companies
Farmers Insurance Group

State Farm Group

Nationwide Group

Chubb Group of Insurance Companies
Texas Farm Bureau Mutual Group
Progressive Insurance Group

State Auto Insurance Companies
Hartford Insurance Group

Assurant Solutions

Auto Club Enterprises Insurance Group
American Family Insurance Group

FM Global Group

National General Insurance

Tokio Marine Holdings, Inc.

Amica Mutual Group

Mercury General Group

American Risk Insurance Company Inc
Spinnaker Insurance Company

Hanover Ins Group Property & Casualty Companies

Munich-American Holding Corporation
American National P & C Group
MetLife Auto and Home Group
Lemonade Insurance Company
Church Mutual Insurance Company
Cincinnati Insurance Companies
W.R. Berkley Group

Sentry Insurance Group

Tower Hill Prime Insurance Co
Central Insurance Companies
Columbia Lloyds Companies
AmTrust Financial Group

Mitsui Sumitomo Insurance Group
Starr International Group

Ameriprise Group

CNA Insurance Companies

Southern Vanguard Insurance Company
Aegis Security Insurance Group
Fairfax Financial (USA) Group
Kemper Corporation

EMC Insurance Companies

Insurors Indemnity Companies
Sompo Japan PC Group

Utica National Insurance Group
Samsung Fire & Marine Ins Co LTD US Branch
Alleghany Insurance Holdings

Argo Group

Acuity, A Mutual Insurance Company
Vault Reciprocal Exchange

Great American Property & Casualty Ins Group
United Fire & Casualty Group

13.231%
10.495%
10.078%
10.005%
9.398%
5.169%
4.127%
3.504%
3.176%
2.770%
2.679%
1.993%
1.440%
1.408%
1.217%
1.088%
1.055%
0.939%
0.904%
0.840%
0.770%
0.746%
0.732%
0.676%
0.612%
0.560%
0.558%
0.473%
0.451%
0.417%
0.403%
0.383%
0.320%
0.289%
0.281%
0.261%
0.242%
0.230%
0.229%
0.224%
0.222%
0.218%
0.213%
0.210%
0.206%
0.200%
0.189%
0.188%
0.180%
0.176%
0.167%
0.146%
0.140%
0.139%
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2023 Percentage

Member Group of Participation
Intact Insurance Group 0.130%
Selective Insurance Group 0.127%
FCCI Insurance Company 0.122%
Federated Mutual Group 0.121%
Ameritrust Group 0.117%
Hallmark Insurance Group 0.113%
Stillwater Insurance Group 0.112%
Horace Mann Insurance Group 0.110%
RVOS Farm Mutual Group 0.110%
Standard Casualty Company 0.108%
Standard Insurance agency 0.108%
Western Mutual Insurance Group 0.106%
XL Group 0.101%
ECM Insurance Group 0.098%
Ascot Insurance Company 0.095%
GuideOne Insurance 0.087%
Houston International Ins. Group, Ltd. 0.082%
RANCHERS AND FARMERS MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPAN 0.082%
Mapfre Insurance Company 0.081%
Accelerant National Insurance Company 0.072%
Columbia Insurance Group 0.071%
Pacific Pioneer Insurance Company 0.071%
Hochheim Prairie Casualty Insurance Company 0.063%
HAI Group 0.061%
Aspen US Holdings Inc 0.056%
United America Indemnity Group 0.054%
Universal Group 0.052%
American International Group, Inc 0.050%
Conifer Holdings 0.050%
Mountain States Insurance Group 0.046%
Applied Underwriters 0.040%
Pharmacists Mutual Insurance Company 0.040%
Amerisure Companies 0.033%
National American Insurance Company 0.029%
Armed Forces Insurance Exchange 0.025%
Enstar Group Limited 0.025%
Electric Insurance Company 0.021%
Lyndon Southern Insurance Company 0.020%
Hiscox Insurance Company Inc. 0.018%
Wellington Insurance Company 0.018%
Next Insurance Inc 0.018%
Federated Rural Electric Insurance Exchange 0.017%
Partnerre LTD 0.015%
American Property Insurance Company 0.014%
Generali - United States Branch 0.008%
Westfield Group 0.008%
ILM Group 0.006%
Jewelers Mutual Insurance Company 0.006%
Obsidian Insurance Co 0.006%
KnightBrook Insurance Company 0.003%
Builders Insurance Group 0.003%
Bankers Insurance Group 0.002%
Concert Insurance Company 0.001%
IFG Companies 0.001%
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2023 Percentage
of Participation

All Groups

100.000%
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