Texas Windstorm Insurance Association 2023 Percentage of Participation

Summary of Participation



Member Group	2023 Percentage of Participation
Member Group	or r articipation
Allstate Insurance Group	13.231%
USAA Group	10.495%
Travelers Group	10.078%
Liberty Mutual Insurance Companies	10.005%
Farmers Insurance Group	9.398%
State Farm Group	5.169%
Nationwide Group	4.127%
Chubb Group of Insurance Companies	3.504%
Texas Farm Bureau Mutual Group	3.176%
Progressive Insurance Group	2.770%
State Auto Insurance Companies	2.679%
Hartford Insurance Group	1.993%
Assurant Solutions	1.440%
Auto Club Enterprises Insurance Group	1.408%
American Family Insurance Group	1.217%
FM Global Group	1.088%
National General Insurance	1.055%
Tokio Marine Holdings, Inc.	0.939%
Amica Mutual Group	0.904%
Mercury General Group	0.840%
American Risk Insurance Company Inc	0.770%
Spinnaker Insurance Company	0.746%
Hanover Ins Group Property & Casualty Companies	0.732%
Munich-American Holding Corporation	0.676%
American National P & C Group	0.612%
MetLife Auto and Home Group	0.560%
Lemonade Insurance Company	0.558%
Church Mutual Insurance Company	0.473%
Cincinnati Insurance Companies	0.451%
W.R. Berkley Group	0.417%
Sentry Insurance Group	0.403%
Tower Hill Prime Insurance Co	0.383%
Central Insurance Companies	0.320%
Columbia Lloyds Companies	0.289%
AmTrust Financial Group	0.281%
Mitsui Sumitomo Insurance Group	0.261%
Starr International Group	0.242%
Ameriprise Group	0.230%
CNA Insurance Companies	0.229%
Southern Vanguard Insurance Company	0.224%
Aegis Security Insurance Group	0.222%
Fairfax Financial (USA) Group	0.218%
Kemper Corporation	0.213%
EMC Insurance Companies	0.210%
Insurors Indemnity Companies	0.206%
Sompo Japan PC Group	0.200%
Utica National Insurance Group	0.189%
Samsung Fire & Marine Ins Co LTD US Branch	0.188%
Alleghany Insurance Holdings	0.180%
Argo Group	0.176%
Acuity, A Mutual Insurance Company	0.167%
Vault Reciprocal Exchange	0.146%
Great American Property & Casualty Ins Group	0.140%
United Fire & Casualty Group	0.139%

Texas Windstorm Insurance Association 2023 Percentage of Participation

Summary of Participation



Marshau Occur	2023 Percentage
Member Group	of Participation
Intact Insurance Group	0.130%
Selective Insurance Group	0.127%
FCCI Insurance Company	0.122%
Federated Mutual Group	0.121%
Ameritrust Group	0.117%
Hallmark Insurance Group	0.113%
Stillwater Insurance Group	0.112%
Horace Mann Insurance Group	0.110%
RVOS Farm Mutual Group	0.110%
Standard Casualty Company	0.108%
Standard Insurance agency	0.108%
Western Mutual Insurance Group	0.106%
XL Group	0.101%
ECM Insurance Group	0.098%
Ascot Insurance Company	0.095%
GuideOne Insurance	0.087%
Houston International Ins. Group, Ltd.	0.082%
RANCHERS AND FARMERS MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPAN	0.082%
Mapfre Insurance Company	0.081%
Accelerant National Insurance Company	0.072%
Columbia Insurance Group	0.071%
Pacific Pioneer Insurance Company	0.071%
Hochheim Prairie Casualty Insurance Company	0.063%
HAI Group	0.061%
Aspen US Holdings Inc	0.056%
United America Indemnity Group	0.054%
Universal Group	0.052%
American International Group, Inc	0.050%
Conifer Holdings	0.050%
Mountain States Insurance Group	0.046%
Applied Underwriters	0.040%
Pharmacists Mutual Insurance Company	0.040%
Amerisure Companies	0.033%
National American Insurance Company	0.029%
Armed Forces Insurance Exchange	0.025%
Enstar Group Limited	0.025%
Electric Insurance Company	0.021%
Lyndon Southern Insurance Company	0.020%
Hiscox Insurance Company Inc.	0.018%
Wellington Insurance Company	0.018%
Next Insurance Inc	0.018%
Federated Rural Electric Insurance Exchange	0.017%
Partnerre LTD	0.015%
American Property Insurance Company	0.014%
Generali - United States Branch	0.008%
Westfield Group	0.008%
ILM Group	0.006%
Jewelers Mutual Insurance Company	0.006%
Obsidian Insurance Co	0.006%
KnightBrook Insurance Company	0.003%
Builders Insurance Group	0.003%
Bankers Insurance Group	0.002%
Concert Insurance Company	0.001%
IFG Companies	0.001%

Texas Windstorm Insurance Association 2023 Percentage of Participation

Summary of Participation



Member Group	2023 Percentage of Participation
All Groups	100.000%